Norton City Schools

RESOLUTION

	, seconded by	to adopt the following
resolution:		
District who hole	EAS this Board has posted the supplemental positions as I teaching licenses or certificates, and no such employee 1 offered, and accepted such positions; and	1 .
individuals not e	EAS this Board then advertised the above position as beinployed by this District, and no such person meeting all, and accepted such position;	
	THEREFORE RESOLVED , that the following nonlic cated, pending completion of all legal requirements:	ensed/noncertificated persons are
	 Larry Savoia, High School, Wrestling, JV Coach Aaron Woodruff, High School, Wrestling, Volunteer Louis Ule, High School, Wrestling, Volunteer Paul Howe, High School, 9th Grade Girls Basketball, Coa 	nch
Aye:		
Nay:		
ADOPTED: November 21, 2016		

Ref: ORC 3313.53